Commercial / Industrial
Filtration Applications
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD FEATURES
MBGC Series
High Efficiency Grooved
Meltblown Sediment Cartridges Filtration Products
Applications

S = Silicone
T = Teflon
Ordering Guide (Example: MB-25098-05W-222FL-S)
SERIES
MB – – – –25 098 05 W 222FL S
500 = 50"
20 = 20
50 = 50
75 = 75
100 = 100
Blank = DOE (Standard)
222FL = 222/Flat
222FN = 222/Fin
222S = 222/Spring
226FL = 226/Flat
226FN = 226/Fin
226S = 226/Spring
SOEFL = SOE/Flat
V = Viton
MBG = Grooved
Meltblown
MBMX =  Microgrooved
Meltblown
with Core
MBMG =Microgrooved
Meltblown
MBX = Meltblown
with Core
MBGC = Meltblown
Grooved with
End Caps
MB = Meltblown Not
Wrapped*
W = Wrapped
 CEXT = Extended Core
SOEFN = SOE/Fin
 SOES = SOE/Spring
 222D = 222/Domed
Dimensions Pressure Drop Information
4-1/2”